
 

2014 morning events @ Hawkfield/Standing Bear Lake 

Apr 23  Wed 900-1130 Old Timers     Dennis 

(Wed Old Timers( planes designed prior to 1943)have lunch and next day makeup)        

May 7  Wed 830-1130 Float Fly   Dick           

May  14 Wed 900-noon Old Timers   Dennis 

May  24 Sat  900-2pm Float Fly/Pizza   Dick 

        

Jun 11  Wed 900-noon  Old Timers   Dennis 

Jun 18  Wed 830-1130 Float Fly   Dick 

Jun 25  Wed 830-1130 Elec Sailplanes   Frank W 

July 2  Wed 900-noon Old Timers   Dennis 

July 12  Sat  900-2pm Float Fly/Pizza   Dick   

July 16  Wed 830-1130 Elec Sailplanes   Frank W 

Aug 6  Wed 900-noon Old Timers   Dennis 

Aug 20  Wed 830-noon Elec Sailplanes/lunch  Frank W 

Aug 23  Sat 900-2pm Old Timers/lunch  Dennis     

Sept 10  Wed 830-1130 Float Fly   Bob Z 

Sept 17  Wed 900-noon Old Timers   Dennis 
Sept 24  Wed 830-1130 Elec Sailplanes   Frank W 
 
Oct 1   Wed 830-1130 Float Fly      Bob Z   
Oct 8  Wed 900-noon Old Timers   Dennis 
 
 

All sponsored by Omahawks (no pilot fees) 
 
 

                                                                       

      


